Cummins Inc. - Sourcewell Generator Discount Percentage
Model number
Sourcewell
Discount
PHASE KW FUEL
Emission
Compliance
C10 D6 39% 1 or 3 10KW DIESEL EPA Tier 4i

1.       All prices quoted above are standard base genset models with radiator.  Additional
options available to meet AHJ or regional specifications.
2.       All KW ratings indicated in price sheet are standby ratings.
3.       Additional factory options are extra and  available with each model to meet local specifications.
 All options to follow published discount structure.
4.       Startup will be priced separately based on location and project specific requirements.
8.       All products have been quoted at standard industry voltages (120V/240V single phase;
208V/ 120V - 3 phase; 480V/ 277V – 3phase) depending on unit size. Additional voltages up to 13.8KV
are available.
Cummins Inc. - Sourcewell ATS Discount Percentage
Model number
Sourcewell
Discount
Amp
OTEC Series - Commercial Switch
OTEC40 45% 40
OTEC70 45% 70
OTEC125 45% 125
OTEC150 45% 150
OTEC225 45% 225
OTEC260 45% 260
OTEC300 45% 300
OTEC400 45% 400
OTEC600 45% 600
OTEC800 45% 800
OTEC1000 45% 1000
OTEC1200 35% 1200
OTECSE Series
OTECSE40 45% 40
OTECSE70 45% 70
OTECSE100 45% 100
OTECSE125 45% 125
OTECSE150 45% 150
OTECSE200 45% 200
OTECSE225 45% 225
OTECSE250 45% 250
OTECSE300 45% 300
OTECSE400 45% 400
OTECSE600 45% 600
OTECSE800 45% 800
OTECSE1000 45% 1000
OTPC - Industrial Switch. Single phase not available 1200A to 4000A
OTPC40 45% 40
OTPC70 45% 70
OTPC125 45% 125
OTPC150 45% 150
OTPC225 45% 225
OTPC260 45% 260
OTPC300 45% 300
OTPC400 45% 400
OTPC600 45% 600
OTPC800 45% 800
OTPC1000 45% 1000
OTPC1200 35% 1200
OTPC1600 35% 1600
OTPC2000 35% 2000
OTPC3000 35% 3000
OTPC4000 35% 4000
OTPCSE Series
OTPCSE40 45% 40
OTPCSE70 45% 70
OTPCSE125 45% 125
OTPCSE150 45% 150
OTPCSE225 45% 225
Model number
Sourcewell
Discount
Amp
OTPCSE250 45% 250
OTPCSE300 45% 300
OTPCSE400 45% 400
OTPCSE600 45% 600
OTPCSE800 45% 800
OTPCSE1000 45% 1000
BTPC Series - Bypass Switch; Single phase not available 1200A to 4000A
BTPC150 41% 150
BTPC225 41% 225
BTPC260 41% 260
BTPC300 41% 300
BTPC400 41% 400
BTPC600 41% 600
BTPC800 41% 800
BTPC1000 41% 1000
BTPC1200 35% 1200
BTPC1600 35% 1600
BTPC2000 35% 2000
BTPC3000 35% 3000
BTPC4000 35% 4000
OHPC Series - High interrupt
OHPC125 45% 125
OHPC150 45% 150
OHPC225 45% 225
OHPC260 45% 260
OHPC300 45% 300
OHPC400 45% 400
OHPC600 45% 600
OHPC800 45% 800
CHPC Series - Closed High Interrupt
CHPC125 45% 125
CHPC150 45% 150
CHPC225 45% 225
CHPC260 45% 260
CHPC300 45% 300
CHPC400 45% 400
CHPC600 45% 600
CHPC800 45% 800
Notes and Exclusions
All prices quoted above are standard base models; 3pole with NEMA1 cabinet.
Multiple options available to include NEMA3R, 4 pole, closed transfer mode, etc. for additional pricing.
Startup will be priced separately based on location and project specific requirements.